PART | CRIMES

Criminal Homicide

Forcible Rape

Robbery

Aggravated Assault
Burglary

Larceny Theft

Grand Theft Auto

Arson

SUBTOTAL

PART Il CRIMES

Forgery

Fraud and NSF Check

Sex Offense, Felony

Sex Offense, Misdemeanor
Non-aggravated Assault
Weapon

Offense Against Family
Narcotic

Liquor/Tobacco

Drunk - Alcohol/Drug
Disorderly Conduct
Vagrancy/Quality of Life
Gambling

Drunk Driving - Vehicle/Boat
Vehicle/Boating

Vandalism

Warrant

Receiving Stolen Property
Federal Offense without Money
Federal Offense with Money
Felony, Miscellaneous
Misdemeanor, Miscellaneous
SUBTOTAL
NONCRIMINAL INCIDENTS
Person Missing or Found
Juvenile, Noncriminal
Commitment

Miscellaneous, Noncriminal
Suicide and Attempt
Mentally IlI

Accident, Traffic - Vehicle/Boat
Accident, Miscellaneous
Person Dead

SUBTOTAL

CALENDAR YEAR 2005

CALENDAR YEAR 2004
% CHANGE 2004 TO 2005

CRIME AND ARREST STATISTICS 2005

REPORTED
INCIDENTS

10
27
270
492
697
1,819
793
40
4,148

157
385
57
28
601
172
61
1,039
25
117
105

208
2,372
694

3

15

3

11
181
167
6,405

489
313

2
4,698
19
119
1,083
2

53
6,778
17,331
17,079

1

ADULTS
ARRESTED

42
218
161
198
101

731

54
21
23

176
108

15
907

53

21

258
190
64
642
42
10

143
375
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JUVENILES
ARRESTED
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TOTAL
ARRESTED

64
240
204
244
109

879

54
23
24

203
137

15
940

54
25

259
196
97
653
45
10

153
413
3,325
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4,221
4,071
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